
DATE U16
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Victoria Day
Monday, June 3, 2024 OFSAA
Saturday, June 8, 2024 OFSAA

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Available Date
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Available Date
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Available Date
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Available Date
Saturday, June 29, 2024 Canada Day / Interbranch 7s

Monday, July 1, 2024 Canada Day / Interbranch 7s
Saturday, July 6, 2024 Available Date

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Available Date
Saturday, July 13, 2024 Available Date
Saturday, July 20, 2024 Available Date
Thursday, July 25, 2024 Available Date
Saturday, July 27, 2024 Available Date

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Available Date
Monday, August 5, 2024 Civic Holiday / OSGs

Saturday, August 10, 2024 Available Date
Saturday, August 17, 2024 U16 Jr. Cup Day

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 U17 Interbranch Game 1
Saturday, August 24, 2024 U17 Interbranch Game 2

Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Saturday, August 31, 2024 U17 Interbranch Game 3

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labour Day


